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1. Florian Ullrich Hattorf 1126 563 563 375 377 375 49 9,383 107 0 1130 0 0 1126 1108 1120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2. Ralf Student SG Zellerfeld 1118 559 559 376 368 375 49 9,317 39 0 1120 1127 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3. Torsten Busse VFF Hannover 1116 553 563 371 369 376 49 9,300 16 1110 0 1124 1124 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4. Philip Aranowski Herrhausen 1109 549 560 369 370 373 48 9,242 10 0 1028 0 925 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5. Volker Weigelt SB Freiheit 1096 549 547 370 369 360 49 9,133 10 1112 1078 1105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6. Thomas Dankert Harlingerode 1092 546 546 366 354 369 49 9,100 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7. Jan Rutsch VFF Hannover 1084 545 539 367 359 363 48 9,033 199 1075 0 1114 1105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8. Rolf Bohnhorst SG Förste 1083 544 539 362 360 360 47 9,025 110 1069 1049 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9. Martin Mai SC Badenhausen 1082 537 545 358 360 361 48 9,017 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10. Thomas Scheffel SG Zellerfeld 1081 535 546 360 362 369 50 9,008 100 1066 1077 1073 1059 1075 1078 1081 1087 1086 1026 1007 1061 915 0
11. Vanessa Celino Herrhausen 1080 537 543 357 372 355 48 9,000 0 1077 1094 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12. Norbert Schaper SV Niedersachsen 1073 534 539 359 364 352 47 8,942 138 1082 1012 1089 1017 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13. Udo Piepenschneider Herrhausen 1062 539 523 359 356 348 48 8,850 128 1035 1010 1046 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14. Frank Nies Harlingerode 1059 523 536 341 361 351 47 8,825 165 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1079 0 0 0 0 0
15. Uwe Krüger SV Lochtum 1058 530 528 356 366 345 48 8,817 217 1054 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16. Bernhard Meißner SV Niedersachsen 1054 526 528 352 360 347 49 8,783 89 1059 1029 1017 1041 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17. Martin Krautstrunk Harlingerode 1045 524 521 345 352 346 47 8,708 218 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18. Werner Keune KKS Wiedelah 1042 518 524 349 345 352 47 8,683 286 1028 1039 1053 1044 0 0 1028 1030 0 0 0 0 0 0
19. Sonja Mai SC Badenhausen 1037 522 515 346 341 349 46 8,642 138 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20. Stefan Fiß SG Vienenburg 1036 517 519 345 335 348 47 8,633 164 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21. Reiner Langwald SG Harzburg 1030 522 508 338 345 342 49 8,583 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22. Florian Klaßen Herrhausen 1025 522 503 348 344 335 47 8,542 117 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23. Rolf Köhler SG Zellerfeld 1024 512 512 343 349 338 47 8,533 117 1051 1034 1016 1017 1020 1085 1107 1088 1088 1085 1102 1083 1054 1013
24. Andreas Albrecht Herrhausen 1024 503 521 334 348 344 48 8,533 258 0 0 1012 1016 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25. Andreas Viedt SG Zellerfeld 1019 508 511 343 334 339 46 8,492 189 940 965 1030 991 1016 955 983 961 1001 1022 1039 1056 1021 999
26. Heike Otto VFF Hannover 1019 508 511 347 340 338 47 8,492 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27. Jürgen Oppermann SG Zellerfeld 1015 494 521 339 336 347 49 8,458 250 1031 0 0 0 1038 0 0 0 1050 991 0 1031 1021 1038
28. Fabian Stoffers Harlingerode 1015 509 506 335 349 337 47 8,458 145 976 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29. Björn Gnoyke SV Ost-Haringen 1009 499 510 333 328 341 46 8,408 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



30. Christian Reinecke Herrhausen 1005 504 501 331 331 331 46 8,375 104 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31. Kurt Kampe SG Vienenburg 995 486 509 324 349 332 49 8,292 118 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32. Randolph Aranowski Herrhausen 985 490 495 329 335 325 46 8,208 94 991 0 0 958 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33. Detlef Tegtmeier Harlingerode 981 507 474 336 324 325 48 8,175 250 960 0 1033 992 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34. Marlis Stoffers Harlingerode 981 498 483 330 313 327 44 8,175 177 0 0 966 943 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35. Gerd Thoma SG Zellerfeld 976 488 488 333 318 330 48 8,133 128 1000 992 0 1018 1029 1040 1054 1044 1010 0 1022 968 967 1000
36. Heiko Bohnhorst SG Förste 971 478 493 329 320 330 46 8,092 251 1085 1062 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37. Alfred Ehlers Harlingerode 970 479 491 329 319 335 46 8,083 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38. Klaus Friehe Jerstedt 962 480 482 317 333 315 47 8,017 266 986 985 1004 1027 1039 0 1064 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39. Marlies Sauerbrey SG Zellerfeld 953 469 484 314 313 323 43 7,942 115 923 837 936 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40. Heike Beyger SG Förste 949 475 474 319 315 319 46 7,908 211 1016 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41. Barbara Smail Harlingerode 941 468 473 314 316 313 43 7,842 133 924 0 937 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42. Lothar Ulfik RK RAG 931 464 467 321 304 310 45 7,758 332 951 869 839 956 914 0 929 0 936 0 919 0 0 0
43. Hans Lenk SG Zellerfeld 917 463 454 318 310 294 45 7,642 161 893 919 935 864 917 883 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44. Corinna Haupt Herrhausen 914 482 432 326 320 284 45 7,617 174 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45. Hartmut Wawrzinek SG Zellerfeld 909 465 444 312 299 298 46 7,575 197 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46. Michael Ahlburg Harlingerode 905 456 449 301 313 296 41 7,542 179 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47. Susanne Gleisberg Harlingerode 843 426 417 274 282 279 41 7,025 328 0 0 685 683 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48. Dustin Clusmann Harlingerode 840 433 407 300 258 269 46 7,000 216 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
49. Udo Rückbrodt SG Zellerfeld 828 412 416 271 265 277 43 6,900 117 870 904 909 861 0 873 0 0 0 0 0 867 870 0
50. Jana Zymmara Harlingerode 827 423 404 279 282 266 42 6,892 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
51. Christopher Hartung privat 774 363 411 245 265 284 42 6,450 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52. Monika Tegtmeier Harlingerode 722 344 378 215 251 250 42 6,017 289 771 0 661 665 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
53. Renate Drabig Harlingerode 689 335 354 212 229 237 41 5,742 88 689 0 625 680 0 0 757 683 0 0 0 0 0 0
54. 52481 ### ### ### ### ### ### 437,342 0

Peter Durchschnitt 913 494,6 495,6 330,9 330,9 329,9 7,608 0
56. 1176 588 588 392 392 392 9,800 0
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Florian Ullrich 563 563 93 94 94 93 94 95 94 94 95 95 93 92 1126
120 Ralf Student 559 559 92 93 96 94 93 91 92 92 95 92 95 93 1118
120 Torsten Busse 553 563 91 94 92 94 91 91 92 95 96 91 94 95 1116
120 Philip Aranowski 549 560 88 94 93 91 91 92 93 94 93 93 93 94 1109
127 Volker Weigelt 549 547 89 91 94 93 92 90 91 96 89 88 93 90 1096
120 Thomas Dankert 546 546 91 93 91 94 88 89 91 86 90 94 91 94 1092
120 Jan Rutsch 545 539 87 92 89 94 92 91 89 87 91 90 92 90 1084
120 Rolf Bohnhorst 544 539 91 90 91 91 90 91 88 91 89 89 90 92 1083
120 Martin Mai 537 545 92 93 86 90 89 87 93 91 86 87 93 95 1082
120 Thomas Scheffel 535 546 83 90 87 90 93 92 87 90 90 90 93 96 1081
120 Vanessa Celino 537 543 88 92 87 86 92 92 94 94 89 86 90 90 1080
129 Norbert Schaper 534 539 87 89 91 90 89 88 94 93 85 90 89 88 1073

Udo Piepenschneider 539 523 90 94 88 86 91 90 87 88 85 87 90 86 1062
120 Frank Nies 523 536 90 82 91 84 84 92 93 92 84 88 85 94 1059
120 Uwe Krüger 530 528 82 86 91 88 91 92 90 93 88 88 86 83 1058
120 Bernhard Meißner 526 528 86 82 84 95 91 88 94 87 90 86 84 87 1054
120 Martin Krautstrunk 524 521 90 83 85 89 88 89 83 92 88 84 88 86 1045

Werner Keune 518 524 86 87 84 88 90 83 84 88 90 93 84 85 1042
120 Sonja Mai 522 515 90 84 87 86 89 86 84 82 86 90 86 87 1037
125 Stefan Fiß 517 519 92 89 82 90 84 80 88 83 83 89 89 87 1036
121 Reiner Langwald 522 508 98 83 81 81 93 86 82 84 83 86 90 83 1030
120 Florian Klaßen 522 503 88 88 85 85 90 86 79 89 83 86 84 82 1025
120 Rolf Köhler 512 512 82 89 79 87 88 87 84 90 90 84 81 83 1024

Andreas Albrecht 503 521 81 83 80 88 83 88 90 87 92 82 84 86 1024
128 Andreas Viedt 508 511 87 89 83 87 84 78 87 85 87 82 83 87 1019

Heike Otto 508 511 78 88 83 92 84 83 90 83 80 82 87 89 1019
120 Jürgen Oppermann 494 521 78 85 89 80 85 77 90 84 94 83 81 89 1015
123 Fabian Stoffers 509 506 80 87 79 83 86 94 83 86 79 91 85 82 1015
120 Björn Gnoyke 499 510 87 91 85 77 80 79 82 87 88 84 83 86 1009



126 Christian Reinecke 504 501 89 87 86 81 77 84 84 86 88 82 79 82 1005
Kurt Kampe 486 509 78 80 79 77 88 84 87 90 75 83 88 86 995

120 Randolph Aranowski 490 495 85 78 84 78 89 76 80 90 85 82 83 75 985
120 Detlef Tegtmeier 507 474 85 86 81 80 89 86 73 76 81 81 86 77 981
120 Marlis Stoffers 498 483 85 79 85 92 74 83 83 73 87 79 80 81 981
120 Gerd Thoma 488 488 80 80 92 76 85 75 84 74 81 83 84 82 976
120 Heiko Bohnhorst 478 493 68 89 83 81 76 81 84 79 83 80 86 81 971
120 Alfred Ehlers 479 491 68 82 87 79 81 82 81 75 83 85 83 84 970
120 Klaus Friehe 480 482 82 68 80 84 85 81 88 79 78 80 80 77 962
124 Marlies Sauerbrey 469 484 75 80 80 82 72 80 83 78 79 78 80 86 953
120 Heike Beyger 475 474 79 79 82 75 83 77 76 79 79 75 80 85 949

Barbara Smail 468 473 78 74 81 79 80 76 82 78 74 73 82 84 941
120 Lothar Ulfik 464 467 69 86 81 81 73 74 78 79 75 88 73 74 931

Hans Lenk 463 454 72 76 85 80 77 73 80 80 66 76 79 73 917
Corinna Haupt 482 432 73 72 78 87 89 83 73 75 78 71 61 74 914

120 Hartmut Wawrzinek 465 444 76 69 86 81 76 77 69 77 72 72 80 74 909
120 Michael Ahlburg 456 449 75 77 71 73 80 80 73 80 79 76 71 70 905 905
120 Susanne Gleisberg 426 417 79 68 71 64 71 73 70 68 77 70 75 57 843
120 Dustin Clusmann 433 407 78 76 86 73 65 55 65 73 66 58 70 75 840
122 Udo Rückbrodt 412 416 80 81 62 63 65 61 61 78 74 69 70 64 828
120 Jana Zymmara 423 404 69 69 64 77 69 75 67 71 68 65 71 62 827
120 Christopher Hartung 363 411 52 67 55 51 72 66 60 67 65 73 73 73 774
120 Monika Tegtmeier 344 378 65 54 51 51 59 64 77 51 57 75 62 56 722

Renate Drabig 335 354 66 53 60 44 55 57 67 50 60 59 57 61 689
0 0 24318 24337 4009 4044 4068 4043 4104 4050 4079 4063 4044 4043 4067 4041 48655

Peter Durchschnitt 496,2857 496,67 81,8 82,5 83 82,5 83,8 82,7 83,2 82,9 82,5 82,5 83 82,5 992,959184
0 0 588 588 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 1176


